Sep 09 2024 (02:21) India Rail Info

Chitrakoot Special/X05206 - COVR - ECR
CKTD/Chitrakutdham Karwi to CNB/Kanpur Central
5h 23m - 213 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 /BP Jabalpur 20:50 0 |1 0 82 411 [WCR
2 |SHR |Sihora Road 21:18 21:20 2m |1 |1 38 |90 [388 |WCR
3 KTE Katni Junction 21:55 22:00 5m |2 |1 91 65 |381 [WCR
4 |MYR |Maihar 22:58 23:00 2m |1 |1 154 |61 |353 [WCR
5 |STA Satna Junction 23:35 23:40 5m (2,3 |1 189 |45 |315 [WCR
6 CKTD |Chitrakutdham Karwi [02:00 02:02 2m |1 |2 294 |50 |142 |NCR
7 |ATE [|Atarra 02:46 02:48 2m |1 |2 331 |29 |134 |NCR
8 BNDA |Banda 03:55 04:00 5m (2 |2 363 |76 123 |[NCR
9 RGU |Ragaul 04:32 04:34 2m |1 |2 |403 (64 (123 |NCR
10 |[BSZ Bharuwa Sumerpur 04:50 04:52 2m |1 |2 |420 |78 |123 [NCR
11 |GTM |[Ghatampur 05:22 05:24 2m (1 |2 [459 |23 (124 |[NCR
12 |CNB |Kanpur Central 07:25 07:35 10m (6 |2 506 |46 |127 |NCR
13 |ON Unnao Junction 07:58 08:00 2m (3 |2 524 |38 |[123 |NR

14 LN Lucknow Junction NER 09:25 4 (2 578 |- 121 [NER

Sep 09 2024 (02:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




